

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 803 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. V.B. Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of the submission on behalf of the appellant that additional documents have already been filed, no such documents are seen filed. Hence, appellant to file additional documents within two weeks. List again on 17.2.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK