

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 803 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant has not filed additional documents and there is also no
representation for the same. Issue summons for non-prosecution.

Registrar (M.P.BHADRAN)

SK